
 

 

Term 1 Dates 

Day/Date What’s happening 

Week 3 

Monday 9th February ●​ UFLI Training in Flemington (David, Charlotte, Natalie)  

Tuesday 10th February ●​ Meet the teacher (parent teacher interviews) (4pm - 7:30pm) 

Wednesday 11th February ●​ Prep rest day 

Thursday 12th February ●​ School Improvement Network (Shannon & David) 

Friday 13th February ●​ Assembly: Year 5 & 6 

Saturday 14th February  

Sunday 15th February  

Week 4 

Monday 16th February ●​ Year 5/6 Library visit (12:15pm - 1:30pm) 

Tuesday 17th February ●​ Shrove Tuesday  
●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm) 

Wednesday 18th February ●​ Ash Wednesday - Mass at 9:15am in the church 
●​ Prep rest day 

Thursday 19th February ●​ Parent helper information session at 9am and 2:30pm 
●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm) 

Friday 20th February  

Saturday 21st February  

Sunday 22nd February ●​ 1st Sunday in Lent 

Week 5 

Monday 23rd February ●​ Year 5/6 Library visit (12:15pm - 1:30pm) 
●​ Year 5/6 Relationships 101 (Session 1 of 2) 

Tuesday 24th February ●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm)  

Wednesday 25th February ●​ Prep rest day 

Thursday 26th February ●​ Whole School Welcome BBQ - TBC 

Friday 27th February ●​ Clean Up Australia Day 
●​ Assembly: Year 2, 3 & 4 

Saturday 28th February  



 

Sunday 1st March ●​ 2nd Sunday in Lent 

Week 6 

Monday 2nd March ●​ Year 5/6 Relationships 101 (Session 2 of 2) 

Tuesday 3rd March ●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm) 

Wednesday 4th March ●​ Prep rest day 

Thursday 5th March ●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm) 
●​ School Advisory Council at 6pm (TBC) 

Friday 6th March  

Saturday 7th March  

Sunday 8th March ●​ 3rd Sunday of Lent 

Week 7 

Monday 9th March ●​ Public Holiday: Labour Day 

Tuesday 10th March ●​ Prep students begin full time 
●​ PE classes - AFL Footy Clinics (AFL Victoria) 

Wednesday 11th March ●​ NAPLAN Window Opens Today 

Thursday 12th March ●​ NAPLAN Window 

Friday 13th March ●​ NAPLAN Window 
●​ Assembly: Year F & 1 

Saturday 14th March  

Sunday 15th March ●​ 4th Sunday of Lent 

Week 8 

Monday 16th March ●​ Catholic Education Week 
●​ NAPLAN Window 

Tuesday 17th March ●​ Feast Day of Saint Patrick 
●​ NAPLAN Window 
●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm) 

Wednesday 18th March ●​ NAPLAN Window 

Thursday 19th March ●​ Feast Day of St Patrick 
●​ NAPLAN Window 
●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm) 

Friday 20th March ●​ NAPLAN Window 

Saturday 21st March  

Sunday 22nd March ●​ 5th Sunday of Lent 

Week 9  



 

Monday 23rd March ●​ NAPLAN Window Closes Today 

Tuesday 24th March ●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm) 

Wednesday 25th March ●​ The Annunciation of the Lord 

Thursday 26th March ●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm) 

Friday 27th March ●​ District Sports - Years 3-6 
●​ St Mary’s School Fair  

Saturday 28th March  

Sunday 29th March ●​ Palm Sunday of the Passion of the Lord 
●​ Holy Week 

Week 10 

Monday 30th March  

Tuesday 31st March ●​ Staff meeting/PLT (3:40pm - 4:40pm) 

Wednesday 1st April ●​ Last day of Term 1 for students  

Thursday 2nd April ●​ School Closure: MACS Team Teach 
●​ Holy Thursday 

Friday 3rd April ●​ School Closure: Public Holiday - Good Friday 

Saturday 4th April  

Sunday 5th April ●​ Easter Sunday of the Resurrection of the Lord 

 
 


